
25 

ACADEMIC 
YEAR 

2022-23(2019 
BATCH) 

SREE VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING NAAC 'A' Grade Accredited Institution An ISO 9001: 2015 Certificd Institution 

BRANCH 
NAME 

CIVIL 

EEE 

MECH 

ECE 

CSE 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTU,Anantapur) Northrajupalem (Vi), Kodavaluru(M) , S.PSR Nellore (D)-5243 16 

RESULT ANALYSIS 

NO OF STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

47 

55 

32 

192 

128 

NO OF 
STUDENTS 

PASS 

43 

50 

32 

181 

119 

PERCENT 
AGE 

91.49 

90.91 

100.00 

94.27 

92.97 

A 
MAAC 

Signature 
of the 
HOD 

P kumarBabu 
�HIEF SUPERINTENDENT 

Chief Superintendent 
Sroe Venkateswar a Colege of Engineerino 

North Rajupalem, Kodavalur (V & M 
NELLORE (Dist) - 524 316. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

