

## SREE VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

NAAC 'A' Grade Accredited Institution An ISO 9001:: 2015 Certified Institution (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTU, Anantapur) Northrajupalem (Vi), Kodavaluru(M), S.P.S.R Nellore (Dt)-524316



## RESULT ANALYSIS

ACADEMIC YEAR	BRANCH NAME	NO OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO OF STUDENTS PASS	PERCENT AGE	Signature of the HOD
2022-23(2019 BATCH)	CIVIL	47	43	91.49	881
	EEE	55	50	90.91	Surg
	МЕСН	32	32	100.00	ار،ید
	ECE	192	181	94.27	to
	CSE	128	119	92.97	Rol

OIE

P. Kumar Babu

CHIEF SUPERINTENDENT

Chief Superintendent
Stree Venkateswar a College of Engineering
North Rajupalem, Kodavalur (V & M).
NELLORE (Dist) - 524 316.